
Village of Lombard

Legislation Text

Village Hall
255 East Wilson Ave.
Lombard, IL  60148
villageoflombard.org

Traffic Signal at Finley Road and Oak Creek Drive Proposal
Request for a waiver of bids and award of a contract to Home Towne Electric in the amount of
$249,999.80.  Public Act 85-1295 does not apply. (DISTRICTS #2 & #3)
[Enter body here.]

File #: 180424, Version: 1

Village of Lombard Printed on 4/13/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

